
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Not classified (75% = 23 Laps) 

#    

85  

19  

83  

29  

8  

91  

90  

21  

81  

10  

121  

38  

30  

28  

33  

51  

101  

88  

0  

120  

12  

111  

44  

97  

4  

95  

11  

113  

18  

 Driver 

Guilherme Salas 

Felipe Massa 

Gabriel Casagrande 

Daniel Serra 

Rafael Suzuki 

Eduardo Barrichello 

Ricardo Mauricio 

Thiago Camilo 

Arthur Leist 

Ricardo Zonta 

Felipe Baptista 

Zezinho Muggiati 

Cesar Ramos 

Enzo Elias 

Nelson Piquet Jr 

Atila Abreu 

Gianluca Petecof 

Felipe Fraga 

Caca Bueno 

Vitor Baptista 

Lucas Foresti 

Rubens Barrichello 

Bruno Baptista 

Bruna Tomaselli 

Julio Campos 

Lucas Kohl 

Gaetano Di Mauro 

Witold Ramasauskas 

Allam Khodair 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B 

A 

B 

B 

B 

B 

A 

B 

B 

A 

A 

B 

A 

A 

B 

A 

B 

B 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

 Team 

KTF Sports  

TMG Racing  

A Mattheis Vogel  

Eurofarma-RC  

TMG Racing  

Mobil Ale  

Eurofarma-RC  

Ipiranga Racing  

Full Time Sports  

RCM Motorsport  

Crown Racing  

KTF Racing  

Ipiranga Racing  

Crown Racing  

Cavaleiro Sports  

Pole Motorsport  

Full Time Sports  

Blau Motorsport  

KTF Sports  

A Mattheis Vogel  

Mobil Ale  

RCM Motorsport  

KTF Racing  

Pole Motorsport  

Wokin Garra Racing  

Cavaleiro Sports  

Wokin Garra Racing  

Blau Motorsport  

Laps   

31 

31 

31 

31 

31 

31 

31 

31 

31 

31 

31 

31 

31 

31 

31 

31 

31 

31 

31 

31 

31 

31 

31 

31 

30 

24 

23 

18 

10 

Total Time   

52:37.591 

52:40.665 

52:42.161 

52:49.066 

52:51.281 

52:52.563 

52:54.757 

52:55.629 

52:55.753 

52:55.871 

52:58.147 

53:01.431 

53:01.660 

53:05.582 

53:05.722 

53:10.682 

53:14.262 

53:14.932 

53:15.298 

53:21.533 

53:22.888 

53:28.760 

53:30.784 

53:48.667 

53:30.633 

42:15.232 

40:00.425 

32:43.761 

18:10.175 

Diff   

3.074 

4.570 

11.475 

13.690 

14.972 

17.166 

18.038 

18.162 

18.280 

20.556 

23.840 

24.069 

27.991 

28.131 

33.091 

36.671 

37.341 

37.707 

43.942 

45.297 

51.169 

53.193 

1:11.076 

1 Lap 

7 Laps 

8 Laps 

13 Laps 

21 Laps 

Gap   

3.074 

1.496 

6.905 

2.215 

1.282 

2.194 

0.872 

0.124 

0.118 

2.276 

3.284 

0.229 

3.922 

0.140 

4.960 

3.580 

0.670 

0.366 

6.235 

1.355 

5.872 

2.024 

17.883 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

8 Laps 

Best Tm   

1:39.604 

1:39.902 

1:39.893 

1:39.165 

1:39.802 

1:39.657 

1:39.182 

1:39.272 

1:39.279 

1:39.956 

1:39.543 

1:39.536 

1:40.088 

1:40.215 

1:40.010 

1:40.317 

1:39.476 

1:40.032 

1:40.406 

1:40.575 

1:40.597 

1:40.707 

1:40.011 

1:40.903 

1:39.117 

1:41.247 

1:39.625 

1:41.738 

1:41.255 

In   

10 

17 

17 

13 

11 

18 

15 

14 

14 

19 

10 

11 

19 

14 

18 

21 

18 

16 

22 

16 

17 

20 

22 

15 

26 

11 

18 

5 

4 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

#121 - ADVERTENCIA POR INCIDENTE COM #83 

Margin of Victory 

3.074 

Avg. Speed 

152,295 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.117 

Best Speed 

156,506 

Best Lap by 

4 - Julio Campos 

Printed: 15/12/2024 15:28:02 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AUDACE TECH LTDA 

SUPER FINAL 2024 - Interlagos 

12ª Etapa Stock Car Pro Series 

2ª Prova 

Race (50:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:33:42 

Interlagos 4,309 km 

15/12/2024 14:33 

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Thiago Azalini

Comissário Desportivo
15/12/2024 15:34:03

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Renan Augusto Casetta Rodrigues

Diretor de Prova
15/12/2024 15:34:33

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
José Mario Santos do Amaral

Comissário Desportivo
15/12/2024 15:34:52

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Violeta Pernice

Comissário Desportivo
15/12/2024 15:35:03

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Roger Silvestro

Comissário Desportivo
15/12/2024 15:35:15


